Catalogue No. 2011/4-700
INDUSTRIAL  HOSE  REELS
SERIES 700 MANUAL AND MOTOR-OPERATED
Effective  from  1st   October  2011
Accessories page
Applications page
Technical characteristics page

R
S
L
M
E
Mounting the clutch P/N 0A472F
the hose reel is in accordance
with the Atex Certification
II 3 GD
Hose guide, standard open high or low.
This type of hose guide enables fitting of both versions
(high and low) on the same hose reel, allowing hose unwinding
in two opposite directions.
MANUAL OPERATION
HOSE GUIDE, HIGH
P/N 0E77/22775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/24175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/25575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/26975B for width 690 mm
MANUAL OPERATION
HOSE GUIDE, LOW
P/N 0E77/22775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/24175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/25575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/26975 for width 690 mm
HOSE GUIDE
STANDARD CLOSED, HIGH
P/N 0E77/12775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/14175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/15575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/16975B for width 690 mm
HOSE GUIDE
STANDARD CLOSED, LOW
P/N 0E77/12775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/14175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/15575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/16975 for width 690 mm
HOSE GUIDE
STANDARD OPEN, HIGH
P/N 0E77/32775B for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/34175B for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/35575B for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/36975B for width 690 mm
HOSE GUIDE
STANDARD OPEN, LOW
P/N 0E77/32775 for width 270 mm
P/N 0E77/34175 for width 410 mm
P/N 0E77/35575 for width 550 mm
P/N 0E77/36975 for width 690 mm
HOSE GUIDE
ON REQUEST
12
CLUTCH ON REQUEST